the proposal was quoted 
• By signing below you indicate that you accept the above general notes and escalation clause. 

We hereby propose to furnish labor, material and equipment - complete in accordance with the above specifications, for the sum of: 
 Sixteen Thousand, Eight Hundred, Thirteen and 05/100 dollars ( $16,813.05 ) 

Terms Net 30 days from date of invoice. A 1.5% per month (18% per year) service charge will be added to all unpaid balances after 30 days from date of 
invoice. Purchaser agrees that acceptance of this proposal creates a contractual obligation in connection with this contract obligating purchaser to pay all